
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/21/18 1st Payment 4,425,122

2nd Payment 4,646,378
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,878,697

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,122,632

5th Payment 5,378,763
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 5,647,702
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 5,930,087
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 6,226,591
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 6,537,920
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 6,864,816
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 7,208,057
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 7,568,460
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 7,946,883
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 8,344,227

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,609,290 $183,553,644 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 8,761,439
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,543,054 $199,399,794 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.1% 41.9% 16th Payment 9,199,511
12 12/08/18 Sat $33,448,932 $212,115,103 $217,000,000 $128,300,000 1.692 5.6% 45.1% 17th Payment 9,659,486
13 12/12/18 Wed $31,379,884 $228,047,018 $230,000,000 $135,900,000 1.692 5.2% 48.0% 18th Payment 10,142,460

14 12/15/18 Sat $35,483,600 $245,044,448 $246,000,000 $146,000,000 1.685 5.9% 51.1% 19th Payment 10,649,584
15 12/19/18 Wed $33,480,578 $261,972,585 $262,000,000 $155,500,000 1.685 5.6% 53.8% 20th Payment 11,182,063

16 12/22/18 Sat $40,036,146 $277,190,682 $281,000,000 $169,800,000 1.655 6.6% 56.9% 21st Payment 11,741,166
17 12/26/18 Wed $33,982,787 $294,066,829 $294,000,000 $177,600,000 1.655 5.6% 59.3% 22nd Payment 12,328,224
18 12/29/18 Sat $46,041,568 $316,931,471 $0 1.655 7.6% 62.4% 23rd Payment 12,944,635
19 01/02/19 Wed $37,381,065 $335,495,233 $0 1.655 6.2% 64.7% 24th Payment 13,591,867
20 01/05/19 Sat $62,156,116 $366,362,500 $0 1.655 10.1% 68.3% 25th Payment 14,271,460
21 01/09/19 Wed $87,471,693 $409,801,703 $0 1.655 13.9% 72.7% 26th Payment 14,985,033

22 01/12/19 Sat $66,817,825 $442,984,015 $0 1.655 10.8% 75.6% 27th Payment 15,734,285
23 01/16/19 Wed $94,032,070 $489,681,157 $0 1.655 14.9% 79.3% 28th Payment 16,520,999
24 01/19/19 Sat $100,226,738 $539,454,626 $0 1.655 15.8% 82.5% 29th Payment 17,347,049
25 01/23/19 Wed $150,451,312 $614,170,053 $0 1.655 22.7% 86.5% 30th Payment 18,214,402
26 01/26/19 Sat $190,430,802 $0 $0 1.655 27.8% 90.2%

Total 294,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/21/2018


